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1. Schedule of Deliverables 
Task Name Duration Start Finish 

   Award / Notice to Proceed 1 day Wed 5/15/19 Wed 5/17/19 

Design Phase 125 days Thu 5/15/19 Tue 9/23/19 

    Design Conference (Phase 1 – Stuttgart) 2 days Wed 6/27/19 Wed 6/28/19 

   Design Conference (Phase 2 – Israel) 3 days Wed 7/22/19 Wed 7/24/19 

35% Design 45 days Sun 7/28/19 Tue 9/10/19 

   35% Design 30 days Sun 7/28/19 Mon 8/26/19 

   35% Design Submission 1 day Mon 8/26/19 Mon 8/26/19 

   35% Government Review 15 days Tue 8/27/19 Tue 9/10/19 

   35% Review Conference 1 day Tue 9/10/19 Tue 9/10/19 

95% Design 45 days Wed 9/11/19 Fri 10/25/19 

   95% Design 30 days Wed 9/11/19 Thu 10/10/19 

   95% Design Submission 1 day Fri 10/11/19 Fri 10/11/19 

   95% Government Review 14 days Sat 10/12/19 Fri 10/25/19 

   95% Review Conference 1 day Fri 10/25/19 Fri 10/25/19 

100% Design 14 days Sat 10/26/19 Fri 11/8/19 

   100% Design 14 days Sat 10/26/19 Fri 11/8/19 

   100% Design Submission 1 day Fri 11/8/19 Fri 11/8/19 
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